COVID-19

Guidelines, Advisory, Dashboard

Government of Tripura

Enter Text in Image

ahudn

|
Reporting Date

. Get Status
No. of No. of Persons Under
Total )
Persons Surveillance Total
Person Completed Porson Sample
SN District  Under os s jsd" S Collected
Surveillance sc'arvanon Facility Home n. ® & Tested
(Cumulative) Period (14 syrveillance Surveillance Surveillance
Days)
1 Dhalai 7551 7121 0 430 430 32011
2  Gomati 7932 7553 0 379 379 31754
3 Khowai 4708 4620 0 88 88 13117
4 North 17485 16714 13 758 771 72101
Tripura
5 Sepahijala 9104 8858 0 246 246 27279
6 South 7868 7458 258 152 410 37824
Tripura
7 Unakoti 3083 3065 18 0 18 19666
8 West 19466 17814 69 1583 1652 111166
Tripura
Total 77197 73203 358 3636 3994 344918

Last Updated On: 17 Sep 2020 9:44:57 AM

2116

2367

1446

1749

2337

1699

1317

7665

20696

Sample Sample
Positive Negative Recovered Out of
State

29895
29387
11671

70352

24942

36125

18349

103501

324222

Patient

1262

1627

1023

1112

1827

902

745

4458

12956

Patient
Went

23

Death

24

20

122

222

All COVID-19 related Data & Statistics on this site, are being being Provided & Managed by the Health Department, Government of Tripura.

© 2019-20, All Rights Reserved
Website Designed and Developed By:

, Tripura State Unit


https://covid19.tripura.gov.in/Default.aspx
https://www.nic.in/

	COVID-19
	Guidelines, Advisory, Dashboard
	Government of Tripura

	Status as on Date:  16 Sep 2020

