

COVID-19

Guidelines, Advisory, Dashboard Government of Tripura



## Status as on Date: 16 Sep 2020

udthLG

Enter Text in Image



Reporting Date

♣ Get Status

SN	District	Total Person Under Surveillance (Cumulative)	No. of Persons Completed Observation Period (14 Days)	No. of Persons Under Surveillance		Total	Sample	Ol-	0	Detient	Patient	
				Facility Surveillance	Home Surveillance	Persons Under Surveillance	Collected & Tested	Sample Positive		Patient Recovered	Went Out of State	Death
1	Dhalai	7551	7121	0	430	430	32011	2116	29895	1262	1	8
2	Gomati	7932	7553	0	379	379	31754	2367	29387	1627	1	24
3	Khowai	4708	4620	0	88	88	13117	1446	11671	1023	0	20
4	North Tripura	17485	16714	13	758	771	72101	1749	70352	1112	7	11
5	Sepahijala	9104	8858	0	246	246	27279	2337	24942	1827	0	18
6	South Tripura	7868	7458	258	152	410	37824	1699	36125	902	3	9
7	Unakoti	3083	3065	18	0	18	19666	1317	18349	745	0	10
8	West Tripura	19466	17814	69	1583	1652	111166	7665	103501	4458	11	122
	Total	77197	73203	358	3636	3994	344918	20696	324222	12956	23	222

Last 10 Days Graph

Last Updated On: 17 Sep 2020 9:44:57 AM

All COVID-19 related Data & Statistics on this site, are being Provided & Managed by the Health Department, Government of Tripura.

© 2019-20, All Rights Reserved

Website Designed and Developed By: National Informatics Centre, Tripura State Unit